CIVPCC-09 TH 28 45 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 67 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 44 150 60 111 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- 10 17 -- -- 50 -- 35 50 20 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 216 SGPA:8.31 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 593/875 (Five hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 67.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:8.31 | Status: Pass

23/12/2025 Page No.21 b95294fa-0c99-4bdf-935a-070caa78a869

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

CIVPCC-09 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 56 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 44 150 60 100 A 8 32 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 42 50 20 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 219 SGPA:8.42 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 604/875 (Six hundred and four) | Percentage: 69.03% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 219 | GPA/SGPA:8.42 | Status: Pass

23/12/2025 Page No.22 b95294fa-0c99-4bdf-935a-070caa78a869

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

CIVPCC-09 TH 28 42 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 67 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 43 150 60 110 A+ 9 36 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- 10 20 -- -- 50 -- 42 50 20 42 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 243 SGPA:9.35 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 675/875 (Six hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 77.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 243 | GPA/SGPA:9.35 | Status: Pass

23/12/2025 Page No.23 b95294fa-0c99-4bdf-935a-070caa78a869

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

CIVPCC-09 TH 28 58 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 86 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 24 -- -- 50 -- 48 150 60 134 O 10 40 P E,C

OE-03 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- 10 24 -- -- 50 -- 48 50 20 48 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 26 EGP: 257 SGPA:9.88 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 775/875 (Seven hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 88.57% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 257 | GPA/SGPA:9.88 | Status: Pass

23/12/2025 Page No.24 b95294fa-0c99-4bdf-935a-070caa78a869

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025